Warragul: 16 May 2024 Kennel closes 13:42

N

.com.au

R1 Sportsbet Nobody Does It Easier PRIZE MONEY $1,530 R2 Khans Hospitality Services PRIZE MONEY $1,530
1427 | Other 460m $1K - $320 - $160 - $50 1430 | Other 400m $1K - $320 - $160 - $50
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Rough Gem DENNIS KIPRUTO
BK B FREDERICK BICKERTON 3245 NBT BK D LEIGH JENNINGS 2255 23.32
== |'M A TREASURE = My Blaze
w/= BKB . w2= BKB .
2= AREND GRINGHUIS 663 26.96 2= EBONY CORTESE 6552 22.93
JOY RIDE MARSHMALLOW
BED BDB .
3 KATE GORMAN 346 NBT 3 CHRISTINE CORTESE 8466 23.28
: FREAKY FREDDIE
Take A Carnation (SCR) SHANE JACK 6238 26.51 n BKD ROBERT JOHNSON 6564 23.34
SMOKIN' BLASTER
5 BKD GAVIN CLIFTON 6747 NBT 5 \é\{(lBlggKlE BALE LUKE HARRIS 5373 NBT
E N3, MANTRA ANNIE TANYA JOSE 6723 NBT GATE GIRL
A s RONALD WOOD 6752 23.71
WESTERN FEEL
BKD JUDY BRERETON 6275 2673 MAD KEV CERRY O "
BK D ERRY ORR 7 NBT
SHAE'S WINGS
| 8 B KERRY HOULAHAN 6766  26.55 '8 CHLOE THE OUTLAW BRUCE RUSSELL s 238
FB .
9% RYDER'S MAGIC (SCR) LORRAINE LANGLEY 26 NBT
9% HURRICANE MISCHA (SCR) VICTORIA SULTANA 67 24.90
\]0] WEEONA BORIS (SCR) STEPHEN WHYTE 3242 27.00
']0] DANCING DARCIE (SCR) MARGARET CAMPBELL 3564 23.43
R3 Oaks Super Box for Hire PRIZE MONEY $1,530 R4 Barn Bar Function Room PRIZE MONEY $1,530
15113 Other 400m $1K - $320- $160 - $50 15:37 | Other 400m $1K - $320- $160 - $50
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
BANDARI Rare Tarra
BD D . BK B .
1 JOHN MUSSELWHITE 2423 23.04 1 LUKE SMITH 5546 23.23
=== GARY ON STILTS == GOT VIBES
=2= BDD JESS GRIMA 2754  23.05 )= BKB JESSICA BEAN 2276 23.20
Our Glad NO MANNERS
3 BEFB JENNIFER GIESCHEN 2424 2317 3 BKD RONALD WOOD 4424 23.29
INTER ROUGE Hurricane Tahlia
n BK B JOE INTERLIGI 1335 23.17 n WBKT B VICTORIA SULTANA 4485 2297
Backdrop Path Of Glory
5 BKD KYM RUSSELL 7618 24.00 5 BKD GAYLE ELSTON 1285 23.13
Italics Hurricane Pat
A = LESLEY RUSSELL 2888 22.74 B s VICTORIA SULTANA 8547  22.93
IT'S NOT MESSI XARN BALE
BK D ROSALIE KERR 4173 23.17 FD TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS 1446 23.13
BELLA STELLA Jumbuk Star
E BK B DANNY CORTESE 7361 23.08 B FB FREDERICK BICKERTON 6462 23.25
O’ ARKA RIVER (SCR) BRYAN SYKES 3417 23.03 9% LOLA'S THEME (SCR) JUSTIN BOWMAN 5158 23.17
110 Mt. View Barkley (SCR) TREVOR WHITFORD 7578 23.22 10 LADY MONTANA (SCR) LINA REPICI 6684 23.01
R5 Sennachie at Stud PRIZE MONEY $1,530 R6 Shima Shine at Stud PRIZE MONEY $1,530
16:04 | Other 400m $1K-$320-$160 - $50 16:23 | Other 460m $1K - $320-$160 - $50
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Mike's Tiger Kid Carnage
n BKD DAMIAN MEADE 6748 22.72 BD D KRISTIN TUCKER 2375 26.55
== Pacific Rock = Knicked Off
=2= BKB UTA BICKERTON 2235 22.80 =2= BEFD ELAINE JOHANNSEN 7761 26.15
JONATHAN'S DREAM Little Venice
3 BKwbD AREND GRINGHUIS 6375 22.58 3 BKB JOHN BROWN 4184 26.17
Mr. Larson TEASER'S BEAUTY
WBK D THOMAS CONDON 3417 23.01 n WBEBD B UTA BICKERTON 2177 26.47
Projector ELLE GEM
5 BKD JESSICA BEAN 7848 22.88 5 BKB LESLEY RUSSELL 2123 26.49
Hurricane Max Darnum Diva
E BKD VICTORIA SULTANA 3261 22.86 E BKB PETER HANDLEY 1853 26.23
Magic Bee SMOOTH RANGER
FB AARON FARLEY 2168 22.86 BKB MALCOLM CARR 4535 26.19
Raised Right Our Tie Breaker
E BK D DAMIEN BELSHAM 4665 22.83 n BEFD RICHARD HILL 6685 26.30
Q7 Astute Queen (SCR) SEAN LITHGOW 3256 26.23
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Warragul: 16 May 2024

R7 Viatek (1-2 Wins)
16:42 | Other 460m
NAME

SR oo B~ I o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

FLYING TATUM
BDD

RANGER'S GIRL
BK B

Come Catch Me
BK B

VELOX BALE
FBD B

Aston Monitor
BK D

SOUTHERN LAW
BD D

BRINDLE CHIC
BDB

Molly Supreme
WBK By P

MIRA BALE (SCR)
Go Mummy's Boy (SCR)

RO Hard Style Rico at Stud
17:19 | Other 400m
NAME

ool N o BCON ~ B>

R11

18:04

Under His Spell
BK D

Dessert Girl

RF B

Aston Beaufort
BK D

Abysmal

BK g

Big Pistol

BK%

Dan Dan

RBD D

Arabian Princess
BKB

BRENDEN
FD

Mc Grafix & Signs
Other 400m

NAME

-

ol -~ M o NN ~ BCH

Connor Man
BK D

Geoff's Bomber (SCR)
Freeman's Hope
BKB

Zar Zar Bing
WBK B
Zambora's Girl
BKB

Long Way Home
BK Bg y

lason Bale

WF D

River Matt
BK D

TRAINER

REBECCA ROMYN

ANNE CARR

YVONNE ANDREWS

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS

TREVOR WHITFORD

KATE GORMAN

JOHN MUSSELWHITE

SANDRA COLLINS

LUKE HARRIS
EDDIE LIESHOUT

TRAINER

IAN DANN

LINDSAY FULFORD

TREVOR WHITFORD

GORDON EDWARDS

ANNE CARR

KATE GORMAN

MELANIE LITHGOW

RONALD WOOD

TRAINER
LEIGH JENNINGS
GEOFFREY GREEN

LEIGH JENNINGS

DAMIEN BELSHAM

STEVE KALTSIS

COREY FULFORD

LUKE HARRIS

NEVILLE BISCHARD

Kennel closes 13:42

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4

31

1333

4775

3211

5346

1662

7447

4575

3F47
5846

BEST T/D

NBT

26.31

26.34

26.58

26.14

26.99

26.33

26.45

NBT
26.27

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4

2437

7266

2735

2427

2177

5472

8134

8157

BEST T/D

22.98

22.82

2291

22.86

23.05

22.78

23.13

22.99

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4

8768

6171

5578

3254

3715

3416

6446

1677

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

22.97

22.90

22.82

23.20

23.23

22.94

23.38

23.19

N

.com.au

RS Hooked on Scotch at Stud
16:57 | Other 460m
NAME TRAINER
UNCONTESTED .
BKB David Kerr
— Lgla Bear
=2= BDB GRAEME CAMPBELL

Daintree Lad
n BD D

Tricky Kelvin
BK D

5

Dartrix Bale
BK D

Sy, Cup Ema

97 Astute Queen (SCR)

6|
DRséiDsglift Victory
8]

Romp Tin
BK B p

R10 Paua of Buddy at Stud
17:a2 | Other 400m
NAME

Queen Kathleen
BK B

3
4]

5
6
8

Locked And Ready
BK D

Lektra Vera

BK B

Sons Of Tom

BK D

She Has It

BKB

Beautiful Liar
FB

Whiskey Talkin'
BKB

BRAEMAR ELSIE
BEB

J

R12 Sportsbet Make It a M
18:27 | Other 400m
NAME

Why Not Lilah (SCR)

3
4]

5
6]
8

Why Not Emil
BK By y
Lucretia Ann
RBD B

Chi Foose

BEF B

Braemar Audrey
BEF B

Starlight Ro!

BK D & y
Redgum Flyer
BK Dg y

Hurricane Miami
BKB

MICHAEL KATSIRIS

JOHN CARR

JENNIFER GIESCHEN

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS

CHRISTINE HAIGH

ROBERT COLPOYS

SEAN LITHGOW

TRAINER

MATTHEW HEIGHT

OHN CARR

FREDERICK BICKERTON

THOMAS CURRIE

RONALD CAMERON

CHRISTIAN WILK

CAROLYN JONES

YVONNE CASSIDY

ulti

TRAINER
LEIGH CARTER

GREGORY CARTER

FREDERICK BICKERTON

STAVROS KIPIRTIDIS

YVONNE CASSIDY

CINDY FULFORD

CONSTANCE MCMILLAN

VICTORIA SULTANA

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

3365

1617

2364

1787

5835

8173

5555

2856

3256

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

26.19

26.27

NBT

25.93

26.00

26.76

25.95

26.22

26.23

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320

LAST 4

4267

6464

8367

5358

2352

7733

8466

1584

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

22.59

22.80

23.38

22.92

2291

23.13

23.02

23.23

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4
7565

6354

6556

5848

4676

7255

7517

8757

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D
22.96

22.95

22.84

22.99

23.36

22.81

22.79

22.94
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